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[[1 NE000621 SE000793 NORMAL 28/06/2018 13/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO AJALUX 2.000,00 OK
INDUSTRIA E
COMERCIO LTDA

[C1 NE000620 SE000792 NORMAL 28/06/2018 13/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO AJALUX 5.985,00 OK
INDUSTRIA E
COMERCIO LTDA

[[1 NEO00619 SE000795 NORMAL 28/06/2018 13/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO AJALUX 7.995,00 OK
INDUSTRIA E
COMERCIO LTDA

[C1 NEO00618 SE000794 NORMAL 28/06/2018 13/07/2018 REFORCO ESTIMATIVO FRANCISCO 3.500,00 OK
GUIMARAES
ROLLEMBERG

[[1 NEO00617 SE000788 NORMAL 28/06/2018 13/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO OTAVIO 5.696,53 OK
GUIMARAES
BARROS

7] NE000616 SE000790 NORMAL 28/06/2018 12/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO ELIANE VIEIRA 1.929,93 OK
DOS SANTOS

[[1 NEO00615 SE000789 NORMAL 28/06/2018 12/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO ELIANE VIEIRA 321,66 OK
DOS SANTOS

[[1 NEOO00614 SE000786 NORMAL 28/06/2018 12/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO JOSE PEDRO 6.794,04 OK
FREIRE CORREIA

[71 NEO00609 SE000776 NORMAL 04/06/2018 11/07/2018 REFORCO ESTIMATIVO SERVIDORES 2.000,00 OK
RELACIONADOS
EM LISTA

[71 NEO000608 SE000775 NORMAL 04/06/2018 11/07/2018 REFORCO ESTIMATIVO SERVIDORES 8.000,00 OK
RELACIONADOS
EM LISTA
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1 NE000607  SE000774  NORMAL 04/06/2018 11/07/2018 REFORCO ESTIMATIVO SERVIDORES 4.000,00 OK
RELACIONADOS
EM LISTA
1 NE000606  SE000773  NORMAL 04/06/2018 11/07/2018 REFORCO ESTIMATIVO SERVIDORES 6.000,00 OK
RELACIONADOS
EM LISTA
1 NE000605  SE000777  NORMAL 04/06/2018 11/07/2018 REFORCO ESTIMATIVO FRANCISCO 3.500,00 OK
GUIMARAES
ROLLEMBERG
1 NE000604  SE000571 NORMAL 01/06/2018 11/07/2018 REFORCO ESTIMATIVO INSTITUTO 5.700,00 OK
NACIONAL DE
SEGURO SOCIAL
NE000603  SE000603  NORMAL 01/06/2018 11/07/2018 REFORCO ESTIMATIVO PRIME SERVICOS 57.897,33 OK
LTDA - ME
NE000602  SE000602  NORMAL 01/06/2018 11/07/2018 REFORCO ESTIMATIVO PRIME SERVICOS 14.266,64 OK
LTDA - ME
NE000601  SE000601 NORMAL 01/06/2018 11/07/2018 REFORCO ESTIMATIVO PRIME SERVICOS 167.718,61 OK
LTDA - ME
NE000600  SE000600  NORMAL 01/06/2018 11/07/2018 REFORCO ESTIMATIVO PRIME SERVICOS 58.136,77 OK
LTDA - ME
NE000599  SE000747  NORMAL 30/06/2018 09/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO RAFAEL CRUZ 6.769,32 OK
DEZEN
NE000598  SE000746  NORMAL 30/06/2018 09/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO RAFAEL CRUZ 534,42 OK
DEZEN
NE000597  SE000711 NORMAL 28/06/2018 06/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO PRISCILA DOS 1.703,13 OK
SANTOS
CARDOSO
NE000596  SE000723  NORMAL 30/06/2018 06/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO PRISCILA DOS 126,06 OK
SANTOS
CARDOSO
NE000595  SE000718  NORMAL 28/06/2018 06/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO SILVANIO DOS 1.230,80 OK
SANTOS
NE000594  SE000725  NORMAL 30/06/2018 06/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO SILVANIO DOS 615,40 OK
SANTOS
NE000593  SE000716  NORMAL 28/06/2018 06/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO CRISTIANO 6.769,32 OK
SANTOS CRUZ
NE000592  SE000724  NORMAL 30/06/2018 06/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO CRISTIANO 1.371,55 OK
SANTOS CRUZ
1 NE000591  SE000730  NORMAL 30/06/2018 06/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO ARISTOTELES 422,36 OK
MOTA SANTOS
1 NE000590  SE000729  NORMAL 30/06/2018 06/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO ARISTOTELES 269,12 OK
MOTA SANTOS
1 NE000589  SE000728  NORMAL 30/06/2018 06/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO JOSE DE JESUS 1.504,36 OK
MATOS
1 NE000588  SE000727  NORMAL 30/06/2018 06/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO JOSE DE JESUS 57,46 OK
MATOS
1 NE000587  SE000734  NORMAL 30/06/2018 06/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO RAFAEL SANTOS  1.930,22 OK
DOS ANJOS
NE000586  SE000733  NORMAL 30/06/2018 06/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO WAGNER DANTAS  4.478,89 OK
SOUZA
NE000585  SE000732  NORMAL 30/06/2018 06/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO WAGNER DANTAS 401,88 OK
SOUZA
NE000584  SE000731 NORMAL 30/06/2018 06/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO SIDNEY SANTOS 699,80 OK
SOUZA JUNIOR
NE000583  SE000726  NORMAL 30/06/2018 06/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO MARCELA 693,82 OK
SIMOES
CARDOSO
1 NE000582  SE000741 NORMAL 30/06/2018 06/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO TAIS OLIVIA 475,40 OK
ROCHA DOS
SANTOS
1 NE000581  SE000740  NORMAL 30/06/2018 06/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO TAIS OLIVIA 2.461,60 OK
ROCHA DOS
SANTOS
1 NE000580  SE000739  NORMAL 30/06/2018 06/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO CLAUBERTO 3.919,03 OK
SANTOS
1 NE000579  SE000738  NORMAL 30/06/2018 06/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO CLAUBERTO 629,85 OK
SANTOS
1 NE000578  SE000735  NORMAL 30/06/2018 06/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO MARIA TEREZA 1.959,53 OK
DE ANDRADE
OLIVEIRA
1 NE000577  SE000736  NORMAL 30/06/2018 06/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO JOSE PEDRO 157,47 OK
FREIRE CORREIA
1 NE000576  SE000743  NORMAL 30/06/2018 06/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO HELENILVALIMA  2.461,60 OK
DOS SANTOS
1 NE000575  SE000742  NORMAL 30/06/2018 06/07/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO HELENILVA LIMA 615,40 OK
DOS SANTOS
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ORDINARIO
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ELOISA DA SILVA
GALDINO
ELOISA DA SILVA
GALDINO
SACEL-SERVICO
DE VIGILANCIA E
TRANSPORTE DE
VALORES LTDA
SAMAM
LOCADORA LTDA
PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
GRACCHO
CARDOSO
ANTONIO
WALBERB
MARTINS LIMA
ANTONIO
WALBERB
MARTINS LIMA
PEDRO BARBOSA
NETO

PEDRO BARBOSA
NETO

MARIA
AUXILIADORA
CRUZ LIMA

ANA CRISTINA DE
AZEVEDO
CARVALHO
JOSIMEIRE
FONTES DORIA
SOARES
PESSOA FISICA
RELACIONADA
EM LISTA
PESSOA FISICA
RELACIONADA
EM LISTA
PESSOA FISICA
RELACIONADA
EM LISTA
PESSOA FISICA
RELACIONADA
EM LISTA
PESSOA FISICA
RELACIONADA
EM LISTA
PESSOA FISICA
RELACIONADA
EM LISTA
FAUSTO DUARTE
DE OLIVEIRA
DOREA
FUNDACAO
UNIVERSIDADE
FEDERAL DE
SERGIPE
FUNDACAO
UNIVERSIDADE
FEDERAL DE
SERGIPE
COMPANHIA DE
SANEAMENTO DE
SERGIPE
COMPANHIA DE
SANEAMENTO DE
SERGIPE
EMPRESA
MUNICIPAL DE
URBANIZACAO
MARIANA VIANA
SILVEIRA DORIA
GLEIZY KELLY
BATISTA DE
OLIVEIRA

6.227,91 OK

424,63 OK

115.375,15 OK

15.826,14 OK

7.620,16 OK

2.239,47 OK

287,77 OK

1.132,35 OK
849,26 OK

1.154,24 OK

8.677,85 OK

1.050,68 OK

6.640,00 OK

3.080,00 OK

1.853,62 OK

2.940,00 OK

6.640,00 OK

2.365,43 OK

4.425,83 OK

10.880,92 OK

25.686,01 OK

6.391,66 OK

13.973,79 OK

4.786,77 OK

2.659,28 OK

1.259,64 OK
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ORDINARIO

ORDINARIO

ORDINARIO

ORDINARIO

ORDINARIO

ORDINARIO

ORDINARIO

ORDINARIO

ESTIMATIVO
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ORDINARIO
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ORDINARIO

ORDINARIO
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ORDINARIO

ORDINARIO
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SONIA MARIA
FERREIRA
NUNES
NASCIMENTO
BERENILDE
SILVEIRA
PEDREIRA
FABIANA
ALMEIDA DOS
SANTOS
ANTONIO
FERNANDO
PINHEIRO
NORONHA
JUNIOR
NELCITANIA DA
SILVA
NASCIMENTO
MARINALDA
SILVEIRA
VERCOSA
WALLESON
FERNANDES DA
SILVA SANTOS
ELENILDES DOS
SANTOS

LUIZ CARLOS
PINHEIRO

JOSE TRINDADE
CRUZ JUNIOR
MARIA GORETI
SOUZA OLIVEIRA
REIS

MARIA CRISTINA
FERREIRA DE
SANTANA
KITAWARA
ACACIA MARIA
MELO BARROS
ACACIA MARIA
MELO BARROS
CAIXA
ECONOMICA
FEDERAL
TASSIO JOSE
DORIA DE
ALMEIDA

LEDA LUCIA
OLIVEIRA DOS
SANTOS
GRAZIELLI
FERREIRA
SANTOS

FLAVIO CORREIA

MARIO DOS
SANTOS

SERGIO COSTA
SANTOS
JAMILLE SOUZA
ALVES MEZENES
WILLIAN RAFAEL
CORREIA LIMA
JOSE CARLOS DE
SOUZA
CLAUDIOMAR
FRANCISCO DOS
SANTOS
CLAUDIOMAR
FRANCISCO DOS
SANTOS
ANTONIO
CLEVERTON
SOUZA
ANTONIO
CLEVERTON
SOUZA

8.492,56 OK

1.230,80 OK

4.898,68 OK

36.414,24 OK

4.338,84 OK

1.230,80 OK

4.898,68 OK

2.239,47 OK
3.633,35 OK
3.170,53 OK

5.059,97 OK

8.957,79 OK

1.249,33 OK

312,32 OK

41.365,07 OK

2.799,33 OK

3.359,16 OK

1.679,60 OK

3.359,12 OK
793,07 OK
3.035,97 OK
3.206,52 OK
832,85 OK

699,80 OK

1.589,58 OK

200,64 OK

18.468,84 OK

587,37 OK
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1 NE000520  SE000687 NORMAL 20/06/2018 21/06/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO THAYNA TORRES  3.359,12 OK
DOS ANJOS

] NE000519  SE000686 NORMAL 20/06/2018 21/06/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO THAYNA TORRES 979,72 OK
DOS ANJOS

[ NE000518  SE000688 NORMAL 20/06/2018 21/06/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO MARIA ARLENE 1.041,07 OK
RIBEIRO MATOS

1 NE000517  SE000696 NORMAL 20/06/2018 21/06/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO TARCISIO DE 712,56 OK
ANDRADE
SANTOS

1 NE000516  SE000695 NORMAL 20/06/2018 21/06/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO TARCISIO DE 1.068,84 OK
ANDRADE
SANTOS

1 NE000515  SE000536 NORMAL 01/06/2018 20/06/2018 REFORGO ESTIMATIVO EMPRESA 3.460,54 OK
BRASILEIRA DE
CORREIOS E
TELEGRAFOS

1 NE000514  SE000639 NORMAL 18/06/2018 19/06/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO VIDEBAND 3.800,00 OK
INDUSTRIA E
COMERCIO DE
CONFECCOES
EIRELI-ME

] NE000513  SE000637 SUPRIMENTO 18/06/2018 19/06/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO ANA MARIA 2.000,00 OK

INDIVIDUAL SANTOS

CARVALHO

1 NE000512  SE000635 SUPRIMENTO 18/06/2018 19/06/2018 EMPENHO ORDINARIO ANA MARIA 3.000,00 OK

INDIVIDUAL SANTOS

CARVALHO
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